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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

209 kg

80

342 kg
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PARKER P
FR8541877847
GAEC ARNAUD BREMAUD

98
104

95 0.83

0.81

0.89

106 0.81

98 0.82

RJ

97
99

101

MIKADO P

0.69

0.43

0.45

Né le : 11/08/2019

ELITE SC
FR8541871482FR1717697778
ARNAUD STEPHANEEARL MALLET

9899103 0.720.740.97

989999 0.640.710.94

96

BOUCHE SUZANNEDETRONCHET
EMMANUEL

ARNAUD STEPHANEEARL MALLET AUVOLAT PIERREPROST RENE
RR2 ERVSRR3 ERR3 E A+RVS

BLANCHETTEEURO 58ALOUETTEHACHETTE BAJOR PIKEA P

94
87

111
92
93

EARL RENAUD
FR5813118038
OIE

90107 0.660.95

BOUCHE FRANCOIS
FR5812616111
LOUSTIC BF

10992 0.690.95

0.64

0.50

0.54

0.710.860.95 83106113 90
98

106

GAEC CORNELOUP
JL & D

A+
EMIR

EARL RENAUD
FR5811214322
JACASSE

0.39

0.48

0.51

0.34

0.47

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 12/09/2024

95
90

101
94

101

0.41

0.51

0.54

0.37

0.47

107

EARL RENAUD

95
98
98

Née le : 19/03/2018

0.43

0.22

0.22

RR2 E

94

97
99
99

FACADE

0.45

0.24

0.24

NON54 kg NON1

VAUTOUR P FR5812224508 01/12/2023 A+

RJC RR2 E A+ B1

EARL RENAUD
EARL RENAUD


